First Name
Anja
Blake

Emily
Michelle
Lisa

Jen
Kathy
Debbie

David
Michael
Brandon
Steve
Garrett
Alan
Steve
Brett
Kurt
Gregg
Tom

Last Name
Peterson
Mills

Cernick
Chutka
Rhine
William
Colby
MaclLeod

Kim
Foland
Sturm
Edwards
Kolo
Bunning
Wu
Giltmier
Goghlin
Delong
Colby

Gender

F

M
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Division

F1319

M2029

F2029
F4049
F5059
F5059
F5059
F5059

M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M60+
M60+
M60+

Series Group
Female 13-19
Male 20 -29

Female 20 - 29
Female 40 - 49
Female 50 - 59
Female 50 - 59
Female 50 - 59
Female 50 - 59

Male 30 -39
Male 40 - 49
Male 40 - 49
Male 40 - 49
Male 50 - 59
Male 50 - 59
Male 50 - 59
Male 50 - 59
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+

Award
1st Female Overall
1st Male Overall

1st Female 20 -29
1st Female 40 - 49
1st Female 50 - 59
2nd Female 50 -59
3rd Female 50 -59
4th Female 50 -59

1st Male 30 -39
1st Male 40 - 49
2nd Male 40 - 49
3rd Male 40 - 49
1st Male 50 -59
2nd Male 50 -59
3rd Male 50-59
4th Male 50 -59
1st Male 60+
2nd Male 60+
3rd Male 60+



