First Name	Last Name	Gender	Division	Series Group	Award
Anja	Peterson	F	F1319	Female 13 - 19	1st Female Overall
Blake	Mills	M	M2029	Male 20 -29	1st Male Overall
Emily	Cernick	F	F2029	Female 20 - 29	1st Female 20 -29
Michelle	Chutka	F	F4049	Female 40 - 49	1st Female 40 - 49
Lisa	Rhine	F	F5059	Female 50 - 59	1st Female 50 - 59
Jen	William	F	F5059	Female 50 - 59	2nd Female 50 -59
Kathy	Colby	F	F5059	Female 50 - 59	3rd Female 50 -59
Debbie	MacLeod	F	F5059	Female 50 - 59	4th Female 50 -59
David	Kim	M	M3039	Male 30 -39	1st Male 30 - 39
Michael	Foland	M	M4049	Male 40 - 49	1st Male 40 - 49
Brandon	Sturm	M	M4049	Male 40 - 49	2nd Male 40 - 49
Steve	Edwards	М	M4049	Male 40 - 49	3rd Male 40 - 49
Garrett	Kolo	М	M5059	Male 50 - 59	1st Male 50 -59
Alan	Bunning	М	M5059	Male 50 - 59	2nd Male 50 -59
Steve	Wu	М	M5059	Male 50 - 59	3rd Male 50 -59
Brett	Giltmier	М	M5059	Male 50 - 59	4th Male 50 -59
Kurt	Goghlin	М	M60+	Male 60+	1st Male 60+
Gregg	Delong	М	M60+	Male 60+	2nd Male 60+
Tom	Colby	М	M60+	Male 60+	3rd Male 60+